m23000011911					
(Requestor's Name) (Address)					
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	100428173451				
(Business Entity Name)	34723 D - 21211535 +-80,30				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
U Office Use Only	2024 APR 23 Fr 3: 55				

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ____

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

•. •

•••

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Brad Conquest

Name of Person

.

BC Companies, LLC

Firm/Company

3825 Hwy 59 S.

Address

Loxley, AL. 36551

City/State and Zip Code

brad@becolle.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Brad Conquest		251 at (309-91)	02
Nar	ne of Person	_ `	& Dayt	me Telephone Number
Mailing Address:		Street Address:		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
		Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Enclosed is	a check for the following	amount:		
□\$25 Filing Fee	🗆 \$30 Filing Fee &	🗆 🗆 \$55 Filing I	Fee &	🔳 \$60 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified C	ору	Certificate of Status &

2

Certified Copy



May 6, 2024

BRAD CONQUEST 3825 HWY 59 S LOXLEY, AL 36551

SUBJECT: ROYAL CARTS LLC Ref. Number: M23000011911

We have received your document for ROYAL CARTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 024A00009876

WRITTEN CONSENT TO CHANGE ALTERNATE NAME FOR THE USE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

We, the undersigned, do hereby certify that I am the Authorized Person of BC Companies. LLC, a limited liability company duly organized and existing under the laws of the Alabama

Because the name of the foreign limited liability company does not satisfy the requirements of the s. 605.0112, F.S., the limited liability company hereby changes the following name to transact business in the state of Florida.

DALVEST ROXIE CANS, LLC used by Limited Liability company in Florida. Note: Name must contain Limited Liability Company, L.L.C., or LLC) (Name to be a 2024 APR 23 FM 3: 55 5/15/2024